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Statement Yes
1 | T usually enjoy being at school. 92% 8% (20)
2 | T usuadlly feel safe and well looked after in school. | 97% 3% (6)
3 | School display is often bright and cheerful. 99% 1% (3)
4 | Adults are usually friendly and helpful. 97% 3% (6)
5 | Adults almost always treat children fairly. 93% 7% (16)
6 | Playtimes and lunchtimes are fun most of the 92% 8% (19)
time.
7 | If T have a problem, I know that there is usually | 95% 5% (11)
an adult that T can talk to.
8 | I often find out new things at school. 98% 2% (B)
9 | I usually have to work hard. 98% 2% ()
10 | T make good progress in my learning. 95% 5% (11)
11 | I can usually learn well in lessons because children | 89% 11%
understand and are expected to keep the rules (26)
for good behaviour.
12 | Children are expected to behave well around 96% 4% (9)
school all of the time.
13 | T am proud to belong to Beech Green Primary 94% 6% (14)

School.

(Actual number of children in brackets)




